
New York | Washington D.C. | Delaware | London | cahill.com

Cahill Represents Lead Arrangers in $150 Million 
of Incremental Credit Facilities for CL Holdings, 
LLC, Jefferson Capital Systems, LLC, JC 
International Acquisition, LLC and CFG Canada 
Funding, LLC

Date:  09/29/23

Cahill represented the lead arrangers in connection with an amendment to the revolving credit facility for CL Holdings,
LLC, Jefferson Capital Systems, LLC, JC International Acquisition, LLC and CFG Canada Funding, LLC, which 
increased the revolving credit commitments by $150,000,000. Proceeds from the credit facilities will be used for 
general corporate purposes.

Attorneys
 Donna M. Bryan

 Keith H. Marantz

 Robert Timby

 Qing (Annie) Yuan

Cahill Represents Lead Arrangers in $150 Million of Incremental Credit Facilities for CL Holdings, LLC, Jefferson Capital 
Systems, LLC, JC International Acquisition, LLC and CFG Canada Funding, LLC


